THE DATASHEET OF
ADE7757ARN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ADE7757*
Energy Metering IC
with Integrated Oscillator
REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and

conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
2 JEDEC 1S Standard (2-layer) Board Data.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Package Description Package Options
ADE7757ARN SOIC Narrow-Body RN-16
ADE7757ARNRL SOIC Narrow-Body RN-16
in Reel
EVAL-ADE7757EB Evaluation Board Evaluation Board
ADE7757ARN-REF Reference Design Reference Design
TERMINOLOGY
Measurement Error
The error associated with the energy measurement made by the
ADE7757 is defined by the following formula
%
–
Error
Energy Registered by ADE True Energy